Position

Academic Development

Learning Center

Business Services

Learning Center

Learning Center

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Basic Skills-Sla

Basic Skills-Sla

Basic Skills-Sla

Basic Skills-Sla

Basic Skills-Sla

Total Wages

$8,450

$6,618

$6,533

$4,225

$3,193

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



