Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Academic Development		Antelope Valley Community College District	Basic Skills-Sla	\$8,450	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Basic Skills-Sla	\$6,618	\$0
Business Services		Antelope Valley Community College District	Basic Skills-Sla	\$6,533	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Basic Skills-Sla	\$4,225	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Basic Skills-Sla	\$3,193	\$0